
S.NO. NAME MOBILE NO. MARKS

1 VINOD KUMAR XXXXXX5294 149.5

2 HARISH KUMAR XXXXXX5108 145

3 YOGESH KR. MEENA XXXXXX4190 144

4 SNEHA JAISWAL XXXXXX0807 142

5 DINESH KR. MEENA XXXXXX9001 141.5

6 SAKSHI ARYA XXXXXX7545 140

7 ANIL SONI XXXXXX2783 138.5

8 ANSHIKA GUPTA XXXXXX0057 138

9 MANOJ KR. KHEDIA XXXXXX7830 136.5

10 SURESH KR. MEENA XXXXXX3544 135.5

11 AVADHESH XXXXXX4388 131.5

12 SAURABH MEENA XXXXXX3605 130

13 PRAVEEN KUMAR XXXXXX1779 129

14 HIMANSHU SINGH XXXXXX0621 126

15 ANKIT KR. SHARMA XXXXXX6753 125

16 SANJAY CHOUDHARY XXXXXX4050 123

17 RAVINDER XXXXXX4609 122.5

18 SANDEEP KUMAR XXXXXX4182 120.5

19 MOHIT SAINI XXXXXX2441 119

20 ABDUL MUNAF XXXXXX2423 118.5

21 ANURAG TIWARI XXXXXX8538 118

22 RITURAJ SINGH XXXXXX8851 117.5

23 AMAN RATHOUR XXXXXX9214 116

24 ROHAN SINGH XXXXXX4405 114.5

25 DEVAN XXXXXX0295 113

26 HARSH KAUSHIK XXXXXX7097 112

27 RAVINDRA SINGH SOLANKI XXXXXX0409 111.5

28 TARA CHAND KUMAWAT XXXXXX0766 111.5

29 SAMEER KHAN XXXXXX2983 110.5

30 RAJESH KUMAR XXXXXX1150 110

31 KESHAV SHARMA XXXXXX2344 110

32 MANISH KR. MEENA XXXXXX3340 109

33 ANAND PRAKASH XXXXXX0945 107.5

34 RAJKUMAR MEENA XXXXXX6283 107.5

35 ANAND VERMA XXXXXX6207 107

36 RAJ KUMAR XXXXXX4515 107

37 TUSHAR SINGH XXXXXX0021 105

38 ANKUR SINGH XXXXXX8700 101.5

39 NIKHIL KUMAR XXXXXX3905 100

TECH-2 TEST RESULT (04-01-2026) MECHANICAL



40 KSHITIJ SHARMA XXXXXX7996 99.5

41 ARVIND LAMBA XXXXXX3387 99.5

42 RAJENDRA XXXXXX5243 98.5

43 SIKENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX9291 98

44 VIMAL RANA XXXXXX0718 97.5

45 NITIN SHARMA XXXXXX9273 96.5

46 SHANU CHAURSIYA XXXXXX8688 93

47 PRAVEN SINGH GURJAR XXXXXX3412 93

48 BHAG CHAND XXXXXX4327 92.5

49 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA XXXXXX5721 91

50 KHUSHBOO CHOUDHARY XXXXXX7232 91

51 AKSHIT KHANDELWAL XXXXXX5622 90.5

52 SIDDHANT RAO GAUTAM XXXXXX3391 89.5

53 RAHUL MISHRA XXXXXX1414 88.5

54 PRAKASH CHAND XXXXXX1922 83.5

55 KHUSHI XXXXXX8814 83

56 DESHBANDHU YADAV XXXXXX9209 81.5

57 DINESH KR. GURJAR XXXXXX7672 81

58 RINKU MEENA XXXXXX1575 79

59 DEEPAK XXXXXX5665 78

60 KALPANA CHOUDHARY XXXXXX6522 77.5

61 RASHMI JAWA XXXXXX7083 77

62 KARAMVEER XXXXXX0885 72

63 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY XXXXXX5681 69

64 KESHAV MEENA XXXXXX9607 67

65 DHEERAJ KUMAR XXXXXX2920 63

66 HARSHWARDHAN XXXXXX4015 61

67 ASHISH KR. SHARMA XXXXXX0911 56

68 MANKESH MEENA XXXXXX0210 54.5

69 MANISH KUMAR KUMAWAT XXXXXX0719 49.5

70 AMIT SINGH MEENA XXXXXX2017 44.5

71 PRIYANKA XXXXXX7257 42.5

72 SONU SWAMI XXXXXX0511 27.5




